
BMOT
Rodenberg 5.10.2023

Belgian Military Orienteering Team

Kurt WERBROUCK
Indiv.
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 5900m

--/31 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:50:59
2. Nico SCHRANS 0:52:06
3. Andre DE VEIRMAN 0:52:44

1. 101 00:05:06 184m 27'43"/km
2. 140 00:01:39 00:06:45 47m 35'06"/km
3. 104 00:04:09 00:10:54 263m 15'47"/km
4. 108 00:05:12 00:16:06 377m 13'48"/km
5. 126 00:06:23 00:22:29 463m 13'47"/km
6. 116 00:12:39 00:35:08 448m 28'14"/km
7. 117 00:05:22 00:40:30 309m 17'22"/km
8. 121 00:05:34 00:46:04 569m 9'47"/km
9. 123 00:05:17 00:51:21 314m 16'50"/km

10. 124 00:01:23 00:52:44 125m 11'04"/km
11. 125 00:00:55 00:53:39 33m 27'47"/km
12. 132 00:05:15 00:58:54 494m 10'38"/km
13. 133 00:02:52 01:01:46 206m 13'55"/km
14. 134 00:02:36 01:04:22 216m 12'02"/km
15. 180 00:01:25 01:05:47 211m 6'43"/km
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